
AVAILABILITY AS OF 09/03/2026
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Contact Number:

Requested Delivery Date:

Delivery Charges are applicable

Please ask for our full terms and conditions

Available Stock

Category Plant Size Compost No. Comment Total

BAMBOO Fargesia Robusta Formidable 3L 12823070 213

Fargesia Robusta Formidable 7.5L 12902250 83

Fargesia robusta Pingwu 3L 12909910 202

Fargesia rufa 3L 12823080 65

CLIMBER Hedera helix White Wonder 13cm 12925200 50

Hedera hibernica 2L 10767740 208

Hydrangea anomala petiolaris 3L 12878730 408

CONIFER Abies nordmanniana BR10-20 2+2 10004790 1760

Abies nordmanniana BR20-40 2+2 12907480 1435

Cedrus libani Glauca RB200-225 12920010 3

Picea abies BR10-20 1U2 12880720 17400

Pinus nigra austriaca 53L150-175 12905150 13

Pinus nigra austriaca 53L175-200 12905160 17

Pinus nigra austriaca 53L250-300 12905180 3

Pinus nigra austriaca BR15-30 1U1 12925880 1964

Pinus nigra austriaca RB175-200 11336130 79

Pinus nigra austriaca RB200-250 11336140 74

Pinus nigra austriaca RB250-300 11336150 60

Pinus nigra nigra RB200-250 11338060 5

Pinus sylvestris 2L 12886820 997

Pinus sylvestris 53L200-250 12905200 7

Pinus sylvestris 53L250-300 12905210 15

Pinus sylvestris BR10-20 1U1 12804840 100

Pinus sylvestris RB175-200 11339820 36

Pinus sylvestris RB200-250 11339830 194

Pinus sylvestris RB250-300 11339840 350

Pinus sylvestris RB300-350 11339850 22

Pinus sylvestris RB350-400 11339860 9

Pinus sylvestris RB400-450 11339870 57

Pseudotsuga menziesii BR10-20 1U1 11486250 325

Pseudotsuga menziesii BR20-40 1U1 12908760 9950

Pseudotsuga menziesii BR40-60 1+1 11486330 50

Taxus baccata 20L Peat-free 12838300 52

Taxus baccata 3L 11838630N 736

Taxus baccata 7.5L 12126780N 2454

Taxus baccata RB100-125 11838990 5

Taxus baccata RB125-150 11839020 127

Taxus baccata RB150-175 11839040 31

Taxus baccata RB175-200 11839050 12

Thuja plicata RB175-200 11851260 42

Thuja plicata RB200-250 11851270 69

Thuja plicata RB250-300 11851280 10

Thuja plicata Atrovirens 7.5L 12126790N 295

X Cupressocyparis leylandii Excalibur Gold 20L 12817190 91

X Cupressocyparis leylandii Excalibur Gold 3L 12488960N 459

X Cupressocyparis leylandii Excalibur Gold 7.5L 12124890N 128

FERN Asplenium scolopendrium 5L 12419290N 125

Cyrtomium fortunei 2L 12419580N 243

Dryopteris affinis 5L 12490230N 139

Dryopteris affinis Cristata 5L 12419640N 312

Dryopteris erythrosora 5L 10591170N 321

Dryopteris wallichiana 2L 12801080 154



Delivery Charges are applicable

FERN Dryopteris wallichiana Jurassic Gold 3L 12489040 309

Polystichum polyblepharum 5L 11356260N 377

Polystichum setiferum Herrenhausen 5L 11357250N 252

Polystichum tsussimense 2L 12504330 254

GRASS Carex buchananii Red Rooster 3L 12794580 559

Carex buchananii Red Rooster 5L 10402480N 108

Carex oshimensis Evergold 2L 12411250 124

Carex oshimensis Everillo 2L 10401080 162

Carex pseudocyparus 5L 12891280 194

Deschampsia cespitosa 9cm 10572420 225

Festuca glauca Elijah Blue 3L 12804590 321

Festuca glauca Elijah Blue 5L 12804600 152

Hakonechloa macra 2L 12412950 104

Hakonechloa macra 5L 12634040N 76

Hakonechloa macra Aureola 3L 12804640 1073

Luzula nivea 5L 12490380 201

Luzula sylvatica 5L 12804520 274

Miscanthus sinensis 2L 11219800 168

Panicum virgatum Oxblood Autumn 3L 12839620 89

Pennisetum alopecuroides Hameln 5L 12787270N 187

Pennisetum Fairy Tails 3L 12804730 230

Sesleria autumnalis 2L 11757340 54

Stipa gigantea 2L 12415270 108

HERBACEOUS Abelia Jelly Beans 3L 12925320 78

Acanthus Whitewater 3L 12872090 82

Achillea Coronation Gold 2L 10168880 187

Agapanthus Brilliant Blue 2L 12908230 50

Agapanthus Charlotte 2L 12502040N 50

Agapanthus Ever Sapphire 2L 12499440 182

Agapanthus Ever White 2L 12499450N 818

Agapanthus Fireworks 2L 12627880N 365

Agapanthus hybrid Navy Blue 2L 12824800 550

Agapanthus Poppin Star 2L 12877500 763

Ajuga reptans Atropurpurea 2L 10199720 86

Allium hollandicum Purple Sensation 3L 12830600 209

Alstroemeria Inticancha Doba 3L 12907360 70

Alstroemeria Inticancha Paraiso 3L 12907350 59

Alstroemeria Inticancha Sunset 3L 12907380 277

Anemone hupehensis Fantasy Pocahontas 2L 12841860 100

Anemone hupehensis Fantasy Red Riding Hood2L 12841870 218

Anemone nemorosa 9cm 10241640 87

Anemone sylvestris 11cm   10243040 65

Astrantia major Star of Billion 3L 12830840 68

Bergenia cordifolia 2L 12411010 227

Bergenia cordifolia Purpurea 2L 10291170 50

Chionodoxa luciliae Bulb 12912800 55

Dianella tasmanica Wyeena 3L 12488990N 552

Digitalis Purpurea 9cm 10586230 134

Echinacea purpurea 3L 12831050 73

Echinacea purpurea White Swan 3L 12831080 372

Echinacea SunSeeker Hot Pink 3L Peat-free 12873760 151

Echinacea White Meditation 3L 12829240 263

Euphorbia amygdaloides robbiae 2L 12412630 132

Filipendula ulmaria 1.3L   10679800 178

Geranium macrorrhizum 2L 10704540 103

Geranium Rozanne 3L 10710060N 154

Geranium x johnsonii Johnson's Blue 2L 10702530 60

Geranium x oxonianum Wargrave Pink 2L 10707090 145

Helenium autumnale Short and Sassy 3L 12831440 371

Heuchera Silver Scrolls 3L 12831540 58

Hosta Patriot 3L 10817500N 64

Iris Immortality 11cm 10875090 90

Kirengeshoma palmata 9cm   10907410 96

Liriope Wildform 3L 12918510 156

Narcissus Topolino Bulb 12808460 55

Nepeta faasenii Purrsian Blue 3L 12795020N 458

Nepeta Six Hills Giant 2L 12414040 184

Nepeta x faassenii Kit Cat 3L 12922350 157

Ophiopogon planiscapus Nigrescens 2L 11254980 67

Pratia angulata 9cm 12899780 107



Delivery Charges are applicable

HERBACEOUS Primula vulgaris Everlast 9cm 12881490 198

Rudbeckia fulgida sillivantii Goldsturm 3L Peat-free 12873850 93

Salvia caradonna Pink Inspiration 3L 12828540 447

Salvia Golden Rosiene 3L 12918520 57

Sedum spectabile Brilliant 2L 11751330 137

Sedum telephium Matrona 3L 11753570 56

Stachys byzantina Silver Carpet 2L 11811600 152

Tellima grandiflora 2L 11843670 192

Tiarella Pink Skyrocket 3L 12828330 372

Tradescantia JS Brainstorm 3L 12918540 406

Verbascum bombyciferum 9cm 11901110 64

SHRUB Abelia x grandiflora 5L 12419230N 200

Acer palmatum Atropurpureum 3L 12754330N 181

Acer palmatum Atropurpureum 5L 12726470N 414

Acer palmatum Going Green 5L 12726490N 274

Alnus glutinosa BR175-200 1+3 12702970 154

Aucuba japonica Crotonifolia 3L 12502300N 143

Aucuba japonica Crotonifolia 5L 12490120N 209

Aucuba japonica Mr Goldstrike 15L 12920880 59

Aucuba japonica Mr Goldstrike 3L 12821590 107

Aucuba japonica Pepperspot 7.5L 12920900 81

Aucuba japonica Rozannie 15L 12920960 90

Aucuba japonica Rozannie 5L 10279130N 123

Aucuba japonica Rozannie 7.5L 10279170N 91

Aucuba japonica Variegata 3L 10279530N 1111

Berberis thunbergii atropurpurea 3L 12411040 147

Berberis thunbergii Maria 3L 12502320N 102

Beschorneria yuccoides Flamingo Glow 3L 12488710N 77

Brachyglottis Sunshine 5L 10340660N 167

Brachyglottis Sunshine 7.5L 10340700 116

Buxus sempervirens BR20-40 0/1 12909480 50

Ceanothus Blue Mound 3L 12627970N 692

Ceanothus thyrsiflorus repens 2L 10416420N 2099

Ceanothus thyrsiflorus repens 3L 12502540 1087

Ceanothus thyrsiflorus repens 5L 10416490N 653

Ceanothus thyrsiflorus repens 7.5L 10416530N 328

Chaenomeles x superba Crimson and Gold 3L 12488780N 51

Choisya ternata 2L 12411480 71

Choisya ternata Sundance 2L 12411520 171

Choisya x dewitteana Goldfingers 3L 12502610 541

Choisya x dewitteana White Dazzler 3L 12488880N 52

Choisya x dewitteana White Dazzler 5L 10446090N 149

Cistus creticus 3L 12819410 155

Cistus obtusifolius Thrive 3L 12820080 150

Cistus x hybridus 3L 12829680 445

Cistus x pulverulentus Sunset 3L 12502640N 243

Cistus x purpureus 3L 12502650N 335

Cistus x purpureus 5L 10450560N 121

Convolvulus cneorum 3L 10472920N 247

Convolvulus cneorum 5L 12817180 189

Cordyline australis Charlie Boy 3L 12376430 972

Cordyline australis Lime Passion 3L 12821480 134

Cordyline australis Torbay Dazzler 3L 10480890N 294

Cordyline australis Torbay Dazzler 7.5L 10480970N 164

Cordyline Red Star 3L 12419520N 392

Cordyline Red Star 7.5L 12732250 50

Cordyline Southern Splendour 3L 12488950N 1176

Cornus alba 7.5L 10474730N 566

Cornus alba BR10-20 1+1 10474750 1188

Cornus alba BR20-40 1+1 12907720 10662

Cornus alba BR40-60 1+0 12676810 1000

Cornus alba BR40-60 1+1 12912220 9525

Cornus alba Aurea 3L 12808110 445

Cornus alba Aurea 7.5L 12490620N 78

Cornus alba Elegantissima 3L 12798590 499

Cornus alba Kesselringii 3L 12846600 355

Cornus alba Sibirica BR10-20 1+0 12912080 3289

Cornus alba Sibirica BR10-20 1+1 12912210 1207

Cornus alba Sibirica BR20-40 1+2 12912110 200

Cornus alba Sibirica BR40-60 1+1 12676990 10832



Delivery Charges are applicable

SHRUB Cornus alba Sibirica BR40-60 1+2 12912120 917

Cornus alba Sibirica BR60-80 1+1 12677000 133

Cornus alba Sibirica BR60-80 1+2 12912130 1891

Cornus alba Sibirica BR80-100 1+2 12912140 376

Cornus mas BR60-80 1+1 10493230 50

Cornus sanguinea 7.5L 10497220N 778

Cornus sanguinea BR100-125 1U2 12922430 2167

Cornus sanguinea BR10-20 1+1 12911280 3272

Cornus sanguinea BR125-150 1U2 12922440 340

Cornus sanguinea BR40-60 1+0 10497360 9917

Cornus sanguinea BR40-60 1U2 12805110 455

Cornus sanguinea BR60-80 1U2 12805350 679

Cornus sanguinea BR80-100 1U2 12922420 1430

Cornus sanguinea Midwinter Fire 3L 12797440 1024

Cornus sericea Flaviramea 3L 12717350 369

Cornus sericea Flaviramea 7.5L 10500070N 687

Cornus sericea Flaviramea BR10-20 1+1 10500090 950

Cornus sericea Flaviramea BR40-60 1+1 10500120 10950

Cornus sericea Flaviramea BR60-80 1+1 10500130 219

Cotinus coggygria Lilla 3L 12502730N 336

Cotinus coggygria Royal Purple 3L 10505460N 131

Cotinus Smokey Joe 3L 12822720 398

Cotoneaster conspicuus Decorus 1.5L 10506220 190

Cotoneaster dammeri 2L 10506710 189

Cotoneaster x suecicus Coral Beauty 2L 10511940 453

Daphne odora x bholua Perfume Princess 3L 10562270N 85

Deutzia x hybrida Mont Rose 3L 10574790N 96

Distylium myricoides Blue Cascade 5L 10588730N 239

Elaeagnus pungens Maculata 5L 12490240N 254

Elaeagnus x ebbingei 20L 12503030N 115

Elaeagnus x ebbingei Compacta 3L 12708640N 1829

Elaeagnus x ebbingei Compacta 5L 12708610 894

Elaeagnus x ebbingei Compacta 7.5L 12708620 1323

Elaeagnus x ebbingei Viveleg 3L 12504830N 211

Elaeagnus x ebbingei Viveleg 7.5L 12419670N 187

Escallonia Iveyi 3L 10628360N 55

Escallonia Iveyi 5L 10628400N 66

Escallonia Red Dream 3L 12631320N 473

Escallonia Red Dream 5L 10629960N 442

Escallonia rubra macrantha 3L 10630920N 313

Eucalyptus gunnii Azura 3L 12829780 150

Euonymus europaeus BR10-20 1+1 10642360 7375

Euonymus europaeus BR20-40 1+1 12907970 18235

Euonymus europaeus BR60-80 1+0 10642500 226

Euonymus fortunei Emerald Gaiety 1.5L 10643980 51

Euonymus fortunei Emerald Gaiety 1L 12745170N 240

Euonymus fortunei Emerald Gaiety 5L Peat-free 12812470 599

Euonymus fortunei Emerald Gaiety 7.5L 10644100N 347

Euonymus fortunei Emerald 'n' Gold 1L 12745230N 247

Euonymus fortunei Emerald 'n' Gold 2L 12412440 121

Euonymus fortunei Emerald 'n' Gold 5L Peat-free 12810840 228

Euonymus fortunei Emerald 'n' Gold 7.5L 10644300N 84

Euonymus japonicus Bravo 3L 12818770 1492

Euonymus japonicus Bravo 5L 12757290N 166

Euonymus japonicus Bravo 5L Peat-free 12838310 257

Euonymus japonicus Gold Rocket 3L 12867020 298

Euonymus japonicus Green Rocket 3L 10647580N 124

Euonymus japonicus Himalaya 3L 12872050 82

Euonymus japonicus Jean Hugues 3L 10648100N 2867

Euonymus japonicus Jean Hugues 5L 12490250N 268

Euonymus japonicus Jean Hugues 7.5L 10648180N 682

Euonymus japonicus Ovatus Aureus 3L 10649300N 248

Euonymus japonicus Paloma Blanca 3L 10649540N 619

Euonymus japonicus White Spire 3L 12775240N 1036

Fatsia japonica 3L 10676410N 151

Fatsia japonica 5L 10676450N 302

Fatsia japonica Camouflage 3L 12823910 467

Fatsia japonica Spider's Web 5L 10676690N 688

Forsythia x intermedia Lynwood BR10-20 0/1 10681000 100

Forsythia x intermedia Lynwood BR20-40 0/1 12908030 600



Delivery Charges are applicable

SHRUB Forsythia x intermedia Lynwood BR40-60 0/1 10681030 75

Forsythia x intermedia Week End 3L 12503180N 248

Griselinia littoralis 20L 10732150N 300

Griselinia littoralis 3L 10731960N 5139

Griselinia littoralis 7.5L 12125240N 5045

Griselinia littoralis Green Horizon 3L 10732410N 491

Griselinia littoralis Green Horizon 7.5L 12732990N 796

Hebe albicans Red Tips 4L 12778960 200

Hebe Champagne 3L 12829000 64

Hebe Mrs Winder 10L 12886160 159

Hebe Mrs Winder 2L 10751420 60

Hebe pinguifolia Pagei 2L 10754140 250

Hebe pinguifolia Sutherlandii 3L 12629610N 474

Hebe pinguifolia Sutherlandii 5L 10754530N 436

Hebe rakaiensis 10L 12886180 104

Hebe rakaiensis 3L 12629630N 151

Hebe rakaiensis 5L 10755030N 612

Hebe vernicosa 5L 10758130N 246

Hebe Wiri Charm 10L 12907040 188

Hydrangea arborescens Annabelle 3L 10821770N 694

Hypericum Hidcote 3L 12631350N 322

Hypericum Hidcote 7.5L 10848420N 87

Hypericum x moserianum 2L 12860250 1370

Ilex aquifolium 3L 10854920N 421

Ilex aquifolium 9cm 12388370 546

Ilex aquifolium Alaska 10.5cm 12883470 105

Ilex aquifolium Alaska 3L 12634580N 6211

Ilex x altaclerensis Golden King 3L 10854280N 219

Lavandula angustifolia Rosea 2L 10926630 66

Lavandula stoechas Butterfly Giant Early Summer3L 12918600 387

Lavandula stoechas Butterfly Giant White Giant Improved3L 12807280 218

Lavandula stoechas Lilac Wings 2L 12795070N 374

Lavandula x intermedia Phenomenal 3L 12760740N 414

Lavandula x intermedia Phenomenal 7.5L 12906030 175

Lavatera x clementii Ruby Star 3L 12822680 382

Ligustrum ovalifolium 7.5L 12126250N 279

Ligustrum ovalifolium BR10-20 0/2 10946260 2625

Ligustrum ovalifolium BR20-40 0/2 12908040 15525

Ligustrum ovalifolium BR60-80 0/2 10946450 244

Ligustrum ovalifolium Aureum 3L 10946840N 1355

Ligustrum ovalifolium Aureum BR10-20 0/2 10947060 1400

Ligustrum ovalifolium Aureum BR20-40 0/2 12908060 2000

Ligustrum vulgare BR10-20 1+1 10948410 5755

Ligustrum vulgare BR20-40 1+1 12908100 9264

Lonicera ligustrina pileata 2L 10974090 471

Lonicera nitida BR20-40 0/2 12908120 360

Lonicera nitida Baggesen's Gold 2L 12413820 64

Lonicera nitida Maygreen 2L 10971530 329

Magnolia stellata 15L 12504030N 98

Mahonia aquifolium 2L 12631130 70

Mahonia aquifolium 7.5L 11016750 60

Mahonia eurybracteata ganpinensis Soft Caress2L 11021680 70

Mahonia eurybracteata ganpinensis Soft Caress3L 12420070N 518

Mahonia eurybracteata ganpinensis Soft Caress5L 11021750N 286

Mahonia eurybracteata ganpinensis Soft Caress7.5L 12817240 185

Mahonia x media Charity 3L 12420080N 489

Mahonia x media Charity 7.5L 12752170N 305

Nandina domestica Magical Lemon and Lime3L 12795080N 1570

Nandina domestica Obsessed 3L 12420110N 818

Olearia x haastii 3L 11252890N 364

Osmanthus x burkwoodii 3L 11256870N 333

Perovskia Blue Spire 2L 12485830 87

Philadelphus Belle Etoile 3L 12420170N 161

Philadelphus Petite Perfume Pink 3L 12900930 506

Phormium cookianum hookeri Tricolor 3L 11308680N 545

Phormium Evening Glow 10L 12905970 119

Phormium Evening Glow 3L 11309320N 180

Phormium Jester 10L 12905980 85

Phormium Jester 3L 11313600N 396

Phormium Pink Stripe 3L 12420220N 241



Delivery Charges are applicable

SHRUB Phormium Pink Stripe 7.5L 12420230N 66

Phormium Platt's Black 3L 11315560N 855

Phormium Platt's Black 7.5L 11315640N 169

Phormium Sundowner 3L 11316400N 1279

Phormium Yellow Wave 3L 11319200N 1090

Phormium Yellow Wave 7.5L Peat-free 12834360 189

Photinia x fraseri Carre Rouge 5L   12415950 333

Photinia x fraseri Louise 3L 12420190N 50

Physocarpus opulifolius Lady in Red 3L 12809930 1032

Physocarpus opulifolius Panther 3L 12909050 150

Pittosporum Bannow Bay 3L 12807220 1150

Pittosporum Bannow Bay 5L 12864500 208

Pittosporum Collaig Silver 3L 12420240N 314

Pittosporum Penmarch 5L 12889720 95

Pittosporum tenuifolium Glo Ball 3L 12816190 474

Pittosporum tenuifolium Golden King 3L 12420260N 342

Pittosporum tenuifolium Golf Ball 3L 11344510N 109

Pittosporum tenuifolium Silver Ball 3L 12489880N 171

Pittosporum tenuifolium Silver Queen 5L 12504300N 226

Pittosporum tenuifolium Silver Sheen 5L 12889710 51

Pittosporum tenuifolium Tom Thumb 7.5L 11346670N 286

Pittosporum tenuifolium Wrinkled Blue 5L 12902380 56

Pittosporum tobira Nanum 3L 12813120 94

Pittosporum tobira Nanum 5L 12710060N 53

Potentilla fruticosa Goldfinger 2L 11374540 96

Prunus cerasifera BR20-40 1+0 12909540 100

Prunus laurocerasus 3L 11433290N 2162

Prunus laurocerasus 7.5L 12128330N 491

Prunus laurocerasus BR10-20 C+2 11433530 373

Prunus laurocerasus BR20-30 C+2 11433570 840

Prunus laurocerasus BR20-40 C+2 12908670 4333

Prunus laurocerasus BR30-40 C+2 11433620 70

Prunus laurocerasus BR40-60 C+2 11433670 190

Prunus laurocerasus Genolia RB150-175 11435930 46

Prunus laurocerasus Genolia RB175-200 12496370 226

Prunus laurocerasus Genolia RB200-250 11435950 6

Prunus laurocerasus Genolia RB250-300 12136750 3

Prunus laurocerasus Novita 3L 12750940N 148

Prunus laurocerasus Novita 7.5L 11438200N 553

Prunus laurocerasus Otto Luyken 5L 11438470 529

Prunus laurocerasus Otto Luyken 7.5L 11438500 234

Prunus lusitanica Brenelia 10L 12905930 217

Prunus lusitanica Brenelia 3L 12504360N 56

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia 10L 12905940 1912

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia 20L 12628280N 110

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia 3L 11441040N 460

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB10-12 HSt 12742560 9

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB12-14 HSt 12700570 14

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB125-150 11441310 89

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB150-175 11441320 46

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB16-18 HSt 12700600 6

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB175-200 11441330 21

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB200-250 11441340 83

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB20-25 HSt 12748420 9

Prunus lusitanica Myrtifolia RB8-10 HSt 12803580 36

Prunus St Julien BR40-60 1+0 12811670 100

Pyracantha coccinea Red Column 7.5L 11501080N 323

Pyracantha coccinea Red Star 3L 12795230 86

Rhamnus cathartica BR40-60 1+1 12674780 5050

Rhamnus cathartica BR60-80 1+1 12674790 644

Rhamnus cathartica BR80-100 1+1 11561560 70

Rhamnus frangula BR20-40 1+1 12908920 14650

Rhamnus frangula BR40-60 1+1 12674840 1498

Rhamnus frangula BR60-80 1+1 12674850 369

Ribes sanguineum BR40-60 1+1 11602150 889

Ribes uva-crispa BR40-60 1+1 12815570 50

Rosa arvensis BR20-40 1+1 12908940 3250

Rosa arvensis BR30-40 1+0 12674910 475

Rosa arvensis BR40-60 1+0 12674930 725

Rosa arvensis BR40-60 1+1 12674940 121



Delivery Charges are applicable

SHRUB Rosa arvensis BR60-80 1+0 12674950 1375

Rosa canina BR20-40 1+0 12908950 35850

Rosa canina BR20-40 1+1 12879600 4459

Rosa canina BR40-60 1+0 11619640 674

Rosa canina BR40-60 1+1 12688830 1844

Rosa canina BR60-80 1+0 11619660 11390

Rosa canina BR60-80 1+1 12688850 1076

Rosa rubiginosa BR20-40 1+0 12912060 3750

Rosa rubiginosa BR20-40 1+1 12908960 6500

Rosa rubiginosa BR40-60 1+0 12912070 1992

Rosa rubiginosa BR40-60 1+1 12675140 4406

Rosa rubiginosa BR60-80 1+1 12675160 1343

Rosa rugosa Alba BR10-20 1+1 11651940 6510

Rosa rugosa Alba BR20-40 1+1 12908980 24228

Rosa rugosa Rubra BR10-20 1+1 11652360 3705

Rosa rugosa Rubra BR20-40 1+1 12909000 9710

Rose Bonica 1.5L 11618690 81

Rose Fairy Dance 2L 11624720N 105

Rosmarinus officinalis Miss Jessopp's Upright3L 12630470N 181

Rosmarinus officinalis Miss Jessopp's Upright5L 11642030N 345

Rosmarinus officinalis Miss Jessopp's Upright7.5L 12772140N 205

Rubus idaeus BR60-80 1+1 11667210 86

Sambucus nigra BR10-20 1+1 11731630 2625

Sambucus nigra BR10-20 1+1 12880400 1550

Sambucus nigra BR20-40 1+1 12909120 6690

Sambucus nigra BR20-40 1+1 12909130 253

Sambucus nigra BR60-80 1+0 11731700 215

Sambucus nigra BR80-100 1+0 11731720 65

Sambucus nigra BR80-100 1+1 11731730 376

Sambucus nigra Aurea BR10-20 0/1 11731990 260

Sambucus nigra Aurea BR20-40 0/1 12909140 1690

Sambucus nigra Aurea BR40-60 0/1 11732080 150

Sambucus nigra Black Lace 3L 11732620N 771

Sambucus nigra Golden Tower 7.5L 12902360 56

Sambucus nigra Laced Up 3L 12871380 79

Sambucus racemosa Sutherland Gold 3L 12504500N 554

Santolina chamaecyparissus 5L 12420350N 80

Sarcococca confusa 7.5L 11738070 170

Sarcococca hookeriana Purple Gem 5L 12902490 161

Sarcococca ruscifolia 2L 11739150N 1434

Sarcococca ruscifolia 3L 11739170 62

Skimmia x confusa Kew Green 10L 11759510 119

Skimmia x confusa Kew Green 2L 11759420 81

Skimmia x confusa Kew Green 5L 11759470 127

Spiraea japonica Anthony Waterer 3L 12830230 275

Spiraea japonica Firelight 3L 12504600N 91

Spiraea japonica Firelight 5L 11808990N 138

Spiraea japonica Firelight 7.5L 11809030N 73

Symphoricarpos albus BR20-40 0/1 12909200 275

Symphoricarpos albus BR60-80 0/1 11822120 75

Symphoricarpos x chenaultii Hancock BR20-40 0/1 12909210 300

Symphoricarpos x chenaultii Hancock BR40-60 0/1 11822980 75

Symphoricarpos x chenaultii Hancock BR60-80 0/1 11822990 194

Syringa meyeri Palibin 3L 12872100 867

Syringa meyeri Palibin 5L 12902370 90

Tetrapanax papyrifer Rex 5L 12823000 238

Teucrium fruticans 3L 12809940 146

Trachycarpus fortunei 15L 12900270 91

Trachycarpus fortunei 5L 12504690N 243

Viburnum davidii 3L 12415380 74

Viburnum dentata Blue Muffin 3L 12490020N 371

Viburnum dentata Blue Muffin 7.5L 12500290N 167

Viburnum lantana BR10-20 2+1 12782340 2375

Viburnum lantana BR20-40 1U1 12909230 1525

Viburnum lantana BR20-40 2+1 12909240 13915

Viburnum lantana BR40-60 1+1 11913850 2725

Viburnum lantana BR40-60 1+2 11913860 75

Viburnum lantana BR40-60 2+1 12776860 868

Viburnum opulus BR40-60 1+0 11914690 4356

Viburnum opulus BR60-80 1+0 11914740 1584



Delivery Charges are applicable

SHRUB Viburnum plicatum tomentosum Kilimanjaro Sunrise3L 12420410N 75

Viburnum tinus 2L 11919440 167

Viburnum tinus 3L 11919470N 1218

Viburnum tinus 5L 11919510N 535

Viburnum tinus Eve Price 5L 11919710N 95

Viburnum tinus Lisarose 3L 11920350N 3569

Viburnum tinus Lisarose 5L 11920390N 299

Viburnum x bodnantense Dawn 3L 12420390N 276

Vinca major 2L 11922000 158

Vinca minor 2L 11922480 299

Vinca minor alba 2L 11922640 350

Vinca minor Atropurpurea 2L 11923120 62

Vinca minor Ralph Shugert 3L 12504760N 267

Weigela Bristol Ruby BR20-40 0/1 12909260 180

Weigela Bristol Ruby BR40-60 0/1 11930210 90

Yucca filamentosa Bright Edge 3L 12821690 673

Yucca gloriosa Variegata 3L 11940090N 103

SUNDRIES Bamboo Pegs 15 12812910 1400

Cable Tie 480mm x 200mm 12855870 446

Earthboard Tree Guard 120 10x10 12802120 1698

Earthboard Tree Guard 60 10x10 12802130 138

Empathy Rootgrow Mycorrhizal Fungi-Dipping gel powder360 Grams packet 12822140 97

Spiral Guard 60 12406550 17037

Spiral Guard 60cmx 38mm 12853020 3829

Tree Stake 180x50 12406610 66

Tree Stake Square 135x32 12810020 4474

Tree Stake Square 150x32 12811660 1510

Tree Stake Square 180cmx 32mm 12853150 707

Tree Tie HB3 Block 12853250 156

Tree Ties 30 Supersoft 12790190 89

Tubex Nature Shelter 120 12892280 4547

Tubex Standard Tree Guard 120 12810010 134

Tubex Standard Tree Guard 150 12811650 1905

White Bag 12406640 1250

TREE Acer campestre 2L 12630930 693

Acer campestre 36L6-8 CS 12802600 10

Acer campestre 36L6-8 Fth 12906580 7

Acer campestre 36L8-10 CS 12409100 9

Acer campestre 45L200-250 MS 12871220 3

Acer campestre 7.5L 12124600N 365

Acer campestre BR10-20 1+1 10010660 4768

Acer campestre BR125-150 1+1 10010980 1082

Acer campestre BR200-250 Fth 10011170 82

Acer campestre BR20-40 1+0 12907510 10150

Acer campestre BR20-40 1+0 12912020 49700

Acer campestre BR20-40 1+1 12907520 34432

Acer campestre BR40-60 1+0 10010770 9400

Acer campestre BR40-60 1+1 10010780 2487

Acer campestre BR60-80 1+0 10010820 14317

Acer campestre BR6-8 CS 10011270 87

Acer campestre BR6-8 Fth 10011280 41

Acer campestre RBSR250-300 MS 12734560 3

Acer campestre Elegant 53L12-14 CS 12409140 21

Acer campestre Elegant 53L14-16 CS 12407630 16

Acer campestre Elegant 75L14-16 CS 10013190 75

Acer campestre Elegant 75L16-18 CS 10013210 6

Acer campestre Elegant BR8-10 CS 10013410 10

Acer campestre Elsrijk 53L10-12 CS 12638580 5

Acer campestre Red Shine 75L14-16 CS 10018490 16

Acer cappadocicum Rubrum RB16-18 CS 12145810 5

Acer cappadocicum Rubrum RB18-20 CS 10025250 9

Acer cappadocicum Rubrum RB20-25 CS 10025310 5

Acer davidii 25L6-8 CS 10027890 10

Acer griseum 25L175-200 Fth 10037450 16

Acer griseum BR6-8 Fth 10037910 11

Acer griseum BR8-10 Fth 10037930 9

Acer platanoides Cleveland 75L16-18 CS 10125980 30

Acer platanoides Columnare RB14-16 CS 12168760 4

Acer platanoides Columnare RB16-18 CS 12168780 10

Acer platanoides Crimson King 53L12-14 CS 12409180 6



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Acer platanoides Crimson King BR10-12 CS 10128320 4

Acer platanoides Crimson King RB14-16 CS 12169000 14

Acer platanoides Crimson Sentry RB14-16 CS 12169240 4

Acer platanoides Crimson Sentry RB16-18 CS 12169260 20

Acer platanoides Drummondii 75L14-16 CS 10131260 14

Acer platanoides Drummondii BR10-12 CS 10131500 13

Acer platanoides Drummondii BR12-14 CS 10131520 29

Acer platanoides Drummondii BR8-10 CS 10131480 4

Acer platanoides Drummondii RB14-16 CS 12169720 19

Acer platanoides Emerald Queen RB16-18 CS 12169980 8

Acer pseudoplatanus BR10-12 CS 10144390 73

Acer pseudoplatanus BR10-20 1+0 12851930 3800

Acer pseudoplatanus BR12-14 CS 10144410 63

Acer pseudoplatanus BR20-40 1+0 12887590 3800

Acer pseudoplatanus BR20-40 1+1 12907530 490

Acer pseudoplatanus BR6-8 CS 10144350 42

Acer pseudoplatanus BR8-10 CS 10144370 131

Acer rubrum Brandywine 53L14-16 CS 12906310 3

Acer rubrum Brandywine 75L16-18 CS 10157950 14

Acer rubrum Brandywine BR12-14 CS 10158190 28

Acer rubrum Brandywine BR6-8 CS 10158130 19

Acer rubrum Brandywine BR8-10 CS 10158150 31

Acer rubrum Brandywine RB14-16 CS 12175710 32

Acer rubrum Red Sunset RB16-18 CS 12176690 7

Acer rubrum Sun Valley BR10-12 CS 12701950 24

Acer rubrum Sun Valley BR12-14 CS 12846930 45

Acer rubrum Sun Valley BR6-8 CS 12701940 38

Acer rubrum Sun Valley BR8-10 CS 12496190 17

Acer rubrum Sun Valley RB14-16 CS 12877850 29

Acer rubrum Sun Valley RB16-18 CS 12912620 3

Acer x freemanii Autumn Blaze 53L16-18 CS 12773380 3

Acer x freemanii Autumn Blaze BR10-12 CS 12135830 89

Acer x freemanii Autumn Blaze BR12-14 CS 12135840 30

Acer x freemanii Autumn Blaze RB18-20 CS 12135890 25

Alnus cordata 45L10-12 CS 10207620 10

Alnus cordata 45L8-10 CS 10207600 12

Alnus cordata BR10-12 Fth 10208250 3

Alnus cordata BR12-14 CS 10208260 6

Alnus cordata BR125-150 1+2 10208030 259

Alnus cordata BR200-250 Fth 10208130 60

Alnus cordata BR6-8 Fth 10208210 46

Alnus cordata BR80-100 1+1 10207960 75

Alnus cordata BR8-10 Fth 10208230 47

Alnus cordata RB14-16 CS 12179790 15

Alnus cordata RB16-18 CS 12179810 22

Alnus cordata RB18-20 CS 10208400 3

Alnus cordata RB20-25 CS 10208460 5

Alnus glutinosa 36L10-12 CS 12876800 66

Alnus glutinosa 36L10-12 Fth 12876780 15

Alnus glutinosa 36L12-14 CS 12902860 3

Alnus glutinosa 36L8-10 CS 12876790 49

Alnus glutinosa 45L14-16 CS 10209000 26

Alnus glutinosa 53L12-14 CS 12731860 12

Alnus glutinosa 53L14-16 CS 12638220 17

Alnus glutinosa 75L12-14 CS 10209040 3

Alnus glutinosa 75L14-16 CS 10209060 27

Alnus glutinosa 75L16-18 CS 10209080 8

Alnus glutinosa BR10-12 CS 10209670 19

Alnus glutinosa BR10-12 Fth 10209680 3

Alnus glutinosa BR12-14 CS 10209690 59

Alnus glutinosa BR200-250 1+2 10209540 300

Alnus glutinosa BR200-250 Fth 10209560 138

Alnus glutinosa BR20-40 1+0 12907560 2725

Alnus glutinosa BR20-40 1+1 12907570 640

Alnus glutinosa BR250-300 Fth 10209580 38

Alnus glutinosa BR40-60 1+1 10209270 1275

Alnus glutinosa BR60-80 1+0 10209300 5425

Alnus glutinosa BR60-80 1+1 10209310 1029

Alnus glutinosa BR80-100 1+1 10209350 134

Alnus glutinosa BR8-10 Fth 10209660 195



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Alnus glutinosa RB14-16 CS 12180030 94

Alnus glutinosa RBSR14-16 Fth 10209750 5

Alnus glutinosa Imperialis 25L6-8 Fth 10210300 15

Alnus glutinosa Imperialis 25L8-10 Fth 10210320 8

Alnus glutinosa Imperialis BR6-8 CS 10210690 10

Alnus glutinosa Imperialis BR8-10 CS 10210710 16

Alnus incana BR20-40 1+0 12907590 500

Alnus incana BR40-60 1+1 12671070 200

Alnus incana RB20-25 CS 10213440 3

Amelanchier canadensis 20L 12488050N 269

Amelanchier canadensis 36L8-10 CS 12639310 45

Amelanchier canadensis 36L8-10 Fth 12871270 6

Amelanchier canadensis 7.5L 12124670N 761

Amelanchier canadensis BR10-20 1+1 10226970 1100

Amelanchier canadensis BR20-40 1+1 12907610 925

Amelanchier canadensis RB125-150 MS 12702190 50

Amelanchier canadensis RB150-175 MS 10227170 57

Amelanchier canadensis RB175-200 MS 10227200 102

Amelanchier canadensis Rainbow Pillar 7.5L 12635790N 125

Amelanchier lamarckii 25L200-250 Fth 10232450 15

Amelanchier lamarckii 25L6-8 Fth 10232490 18

Amelanchier lamarckii BR175-200 Fth 10232880 29

Amelanchier lamarckii BR200-250 Fth 10232900 145

Amelanchier lamarckii BR60-80 1U1 12128490 145

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill 25L6-8 CS 10229100 99

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill 45L10-12 CS 10229210 38

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill 45L6-8 CS 12906550 5

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill 45L8-10 CS 10229190 5

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill 53L10-12 CS 12638960 16

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill 75L14-16 CS 10229320 27

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill 75L16-18 CS 10229340 24

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill BR10-12 CS 10229610 59

Amelanchier x grandiflora Robin Hill BR8-10 CS 10229590 59

Betula albosinensis Fascination 53L10-12 CS 12733650 3

Betula albosinensis Fascination 53L12-14 CS 12638860 22

Betula albosinensis Fascination 75L14-16 CS 12768310 17

Betula albosinensis Fascination BR10-12 CS 12717790 127

Betula albosinensis Fascination BR12-14 CS 12717820 41

Betula albosinensis Fascination BR6-8 CS 12717840 8

Betula albosinensis Fascination BR8-10 CS 12717780 25

Betula albosinensis Fascination RB14-16 CS 12717860 23

Betula albosinensis Fascination RB150-175 MS 12742330 5

Betula albosinensis Fascination RB16-18 CS 12744220 4

Betula albosinensis Fascination RB175-200 MS 12742340 5

Betula nigra 36L6-8 Fth 12908560 40

Betula nigra BR10-12 Fth 10311790 5

Betula nigra BR200-250 Fth 10311640 3

Betula nigra BR6-8 Fth 10311750 31

Betula nigra BR8-10 CS 10311760 8

Betula nigra BR8-10 Fth 10311770 5

Betula nigra RB175-200 MS 10311620 19

Betula pendula 36L10-12 CS 12407670 22

Betula pendula 36L10-12 Fth 12906540 6

Betula pendula 36L8-10 CS 12409250 18

Betula pendula 36L8-10 Fth 12904420 13

Betula pendula 45L10-12 CS 10315840 3

Betula pendula 45L12-14 CS 10315860 30

Betula pendula 45L175-200 MS 12876130 3

Betula pendula 53L12-14 CS 12407680 18

Betula pendula 53L14-16 CS 12407690 23

Betula pendula 53L16-18 CS 12737540 5

Betula pendula 5L 12872870 257

Betula pendula 7.5L 12124710N 942

Betula pendula 7.5L MS 10315510N 121

Betula pendula 75L14-16 CS 10315950 23

Betula pendula 75L16-18 CS 10315970 13

Betula pendula BR10-12 Fth 10316620 3

Betula pendula BR125-150 1+2 10316330 394

Betula pendula BR200-250 Fth 10316470 68

Betula pendula BR250-300 Fth 10316500 20



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Betula pendula BR300-350 Fth 10316530 81

Betula pendula BR60-80 1+0 10316190 12266

Betula pendula BR60-80 1+1 12671260 2515

Betula pendula BR60-80 1+1 12911340 5226

Betula pendula BR6-8 Fth 10316580 47

Betula pendula BR80-100 1+1 12671280 863

Betula pendula BR80-100 1+1 12911350 2903

Betula pendula BR8-10 CS 10316590 3

Betula pendula BR8-10 Fth 10316600 192

Betula pendula RB14-16 Fth 12187930 45

Betula pendula RB16-18 CS 12495090 60

Betula pendula RB16-18 Fth 12187940 14

Betula pendula RB175-200 MS 10316440 4

Betula pendula RB18-20 CS 10316770 59

Betula pendula RB200-250 MS 10316480 4

Betula pendula RB300-350 MS/2 12714280 36

Betula pendula RBSR12-14 Fth 12872220 5

Betula pendula RBSR300-350 MS 12812680 21

Betula pendula Dalecarlica BR10-12 Fth 10317680 14

Betula pendula Dalecarlica BR8-10 Fth 10317660 21

Betula pendula Fastigiata BR6-8 Fth 10318700 5

Betula pendula Fastigiata BR8-10 Fth 10318720 25

Betula pendula Fastigiata RBSR20-25 Fth 10318990 3

Betula pendula Select 45L14-16 CS 10321610 4

Betula pendula Select 53L12-14 CS 12409280 24

Betula pendula Select 53L14-16 CS 12409290 53

Betula pendula Select 53L16-18 CS 12737530 20

Betula pendula Select BR6-8 CS 10321870 116

Betula pendula Select BR8-10 CS 10321890 105

Betula pendula Select RB20-25 CS 10322130 45

Betula pendula Tristis BR6-8 CS 10323990 15

Betula pendula Tristis BR8-10 CS 10324010 6

Betula pendula Zwitsers Glorie BR12-14 CS 10326170 4

Betula pendula Zwitsers Glorie RB16-18 CS 12190090 5

Betula platyphylla Dakota Pinnacle 25L6-8 Fth 10326780 12

Betula platyphylla Dakota Pinnacle BR6-8 Fth 10327180 25

Betula platyphylla Dakota Pinnacle RB14-16 Fth 12190320 19

Betula platyphylla Dakota Pinnacle RB16-18 Fth 12190340 3

Betula pubescens 36L10-12 Fth 12876610 5

Betula pubescens 36L8-10 Fth 12871290 34

Betula pubescens BR200-250 Fth 10328530 18

Betula pubescens BR40-60 1+0 10328230 14350

Betula pubescens BR40-60 1+1 12671410 83

Betula pubescens BR40-60 1+1 12911440 949

Betula pubescens BR60-80 1+0 10328270 9207

Betula pubescens BR60-80 1+1 12671430 571

Betula pubescens BR60-80 1+1 12911450 1731

Betula pubescens BR80-100 1+1 12671450 495

Betula pubescens BR80-100 1+1 12915940 267

Betula pubescens RB16-18 CS 12190570 10

Betula pubescens RB16-18 Fth 12190580 27

Betula pubescens RB18-20 CS 10328800 11

Betula pubescens RB18-20 Fth 10328830 6

Betula utilis jacquemontii 75L16-18 CS 10332740 4

Betula utilis jacquemontii 75L18-20 CS 10332760 3

Betula utilis jacquemontii BR10-12 CS 10333010 28

Betula utilis jacquemontii RB125-150 MS 12803390 20

Betula utilis jacquemontii RB150-175 MS 10332820 15

Betula utilis jacquemontii RB200-250 MS 12017630 118

Betula utilis jacquemontii RB250-300 MS 12017650 59

Betula utilis jacquemontii RB300-350 MS 12017670 86

Betula utilis jacquemontii RB350-400 MS 12495210 12

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen 10L MS 10334540 44

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen 15L MS 10334610 262

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen 75L12-14 CS 10334950 8

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen 75L14-16 CS 10334970 12

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen 75L16-18 CS 10334990 11

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen BR10-12 CS 10335260 105

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen BR10-12 Fth 10335270 215

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen BR12-14 CS 10335280 6



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen BR12-14 Fth 10335290 72

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen BR6-8 CS 10335220 94

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen BR6-8 Fth 10335230 115

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen BR8-10 CS 10335240 26

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen BR8-10 Fth 10335250 150

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RB14-16 CS 12191990 3

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RB14-16 Fth 12192000 18

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RB300-350 MS 10335190 19

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RB300-350 MS/2 12803520 25

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RB350-400 MS 12382510 42

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RB350-400 MS/2 12803530 15

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RB400-450 MS 12708910 19

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RBSR18-20 CS 10335430 20

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RBSR20-25 CS 10335490 6

Betula utilis jacquemontii Snow Queen RBSR400-450 MS 12906890 10

Carpinus betulus 3L 10382430N 2003

Carpinus betulus 45L10-12 Fth 10382830 46

Carpinus betulus 45L12-14 Fth 10382850 10

Carpinus betulus 45L8-10 Fth 10382810 11

Carpinus betulus 53L10-12 CS 12906270 17

Carpinus betulus 53L12-14 CS 12768250 21

Carpinus betulus 53L14-16 CS 12768320 9

Carpinus betulus 7.5L 12124750N 75

Carpinus betulus 75L12-14 CS 10382900 18

Carpinus betulus 75L14-16 CS 10382920 15

Carpinus betulus 75L16-18 CS 10382940 7

Carpinus betulus BR100-125 1+2 10383290 1858

Carpinus betulus BR10-12 CS 10383610 139

Carpinus betulus BR10-12 Fth 10383620 470

Carpinus betulus BR12-14 CS 10383630 481

Carpinus betulus BR12-14 Fth 10383640 865

Carpinus betulus BR125-150 1+2 10383340 2212

Carpinus betulus BR175-200 Fth 10383460 96

Carpinus betulus BR200-250 1+3 10383480 893

Carpinus betulus BR200-250 Fth 10383500 182

Carpinus betulus BR20-40 1U2 12907660 4825

Carpinus betulus BR20-40 2+2 12911380 722

Carpinus betulus BR6-8 Fth 10383580 67

Carpinus betulus BR80-100 1+1 10383230 108

Carpinus betulus BR80-100 1+2 10383240 71

Carpinus betulus BR80-100 1U1 10383260 190

Carpinus betulus RB14-16 CS 12193400 496

Carpinus betulus RB14-16 Fth 12193410 658

Carpinus betulus RB16-18 CS 12193420 191

Carpinus betulus RB16-18 Fth 12193430 294

Carpinus betulus RB18-20 CS 10383770 38

Carpinus betulus RB18-20 Fth 10383800 50

Carpinus betulus RB20-25 CS 12496760 70

Carpinus betulus RB25-30 CS 12496930 13

Carpinus betulus Albert Beckman BR12-14 Fth 12878970 3

Carpinus betulus Albert Beckman RB14-16 Fth 12912810 22

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata BR10-12 CS 10385730 22

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata BR10-12 Fth 10385740 120

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata BR12-14 CS 10385750 71

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata BR12-14 Fth 10385760 46

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata BR8-10 Fth 10385720 25

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata RB14-16 CS 12193850 16

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata RB14-16 Fth 12193860 4

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata RBSR16-18 Fth 10385870 25

Carpinus betulus Fastigiata RBSR18-20 Fth 10385930 10

Carpinus betulus Frans Fontaine 53L10-12 Fth 12733670 31

Carpinus betulus Frans Fontaine 53L12-14 Fth 12734200 3

Carpinus betulus Frans Fontaine BR10-12 Fth 10386800 140

Carpinus betulus Frans Fontaine BR12-14 Fth 10386820 89

Carpinus betulus Frans Fontaine RB14-16 Fth 12194070 8

Carpinus betulus Frans Fontaine RBSR12-14 Fth 12839980 3

Carpinus betulus Lucas 45L10-12 Fth 10387520 9

Carpinus betulus Lucas 53L10-12 CS 12906280 15

Carpinus betulus Lucas 53L12-14 CS 12906290 5

Carpinus betulus Lucas BR10-12 CS 10387850 23



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Carpinus betulus Lucas BR10-12 Fth 10387860 71

Carpinus betulus Lucas BR12-14 CS 10387870 82

Carpinus betulus Lucas BR12-14 Fth 10387880 18

Carpinus betulus Lucas BR6-8 Fth 10387820 8

Carpinus betulus Lucas BR8-10 Fth 10387840 9

Carpinus betulus Lucas RB14-16 CS 12194260 24

Carpinus betulus Lucas RB14-16 Fth 12194270 5

Carpinus betulus Lucas RBSR18-20 Fth 10388050 4

Carpinus betulus Rockhampton Red 45L8-10 CS 10391730 15

Carpinus betulus Rockhampton Red BR10-12 CS 10392090 51

Carpinus betulus Rockhampton Red BR12-14 CS 10392110 54

Carpinus betulus Rockhampton Red BR6-8 Fth 10392060 33

Carpinus betulus Rockhampton Red BR8-10 CS 10392070 25

Carpinus betulus Rockhampton Red BR8-10 Fth 10392080 8

Carpinus betulus Rockhampton Red RB14-16 CS 12195220 12

Castanea sativa 7.5L 12786310 229

Castanea sativa BR10-20 1U1 10404520 1825

Castanea sativa BR10-20 1U1 12911930 3900

Castanea sativa BR200-250 Fth 10404910 75

Castanea sativa BR20-40 1U1 12907680 1925

Castanea sativa BR20-40 1U1 12907690 5350

Castanea sativa BR60-80 1U1 10404680 6050

Castanea sativa BR60-80 1U1 12685620 2706

Castanea sativa BR6-8 Fth 10404990 90

Castanea sativa BR8-10 CS 10405000 34

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 25L10-12 CS 10427000 5

Cercidiphyllum japonicum RB150-175 CS 12198120 9

Cornus alba BR40-60 1+0 12912050 1875

Cornus alba Sibirica BR20-40 1+0 12907770 2167

Cornus alba Sibirica BR20-40 1+1 12907760 10858

Cornus sanguinea BR20-40 1+1 12911290 19570

Cornus sanguinea BR20-40 1+2 12907830 675

Cornus sericea Flaviramea BR20-40 1+1 12907850 5675

Corylus avellana 25L200-250 MS 12876560 6

Corylus avellana 36L10-12 Fth 12909360 4

Corylus avellana 36L6-8 Fth 12871350 59

Corylus avellana 36L8-10 CS 12802570 11

Corylus avellana 36L8-10 Fth 12876680 66

Corylus avellana 3L 10481680 225

Corylus avellana 53L8-10 CS 12906650 6

Corylus avellana 5L 10481710N 172

Corylus avellana 7.5L 12124840N 404

Corylus avellana BR100-125 1+1 10482650 1127

Corylus avellana BR100-125 1+2 10482660 3164

Corylus avellana BR10-20 1U1 12880420 450

Corylus avellana BR125-150 1+1 10482700 187

Corylus avellana BR150-175 1+1 10482740 82

Corylus avellana BR175-200 Fth 10482830 29

Corylus avellana BR200-250 Fth 10482880 82

Corylus avellana BR20-40 1+0 12907780 72450

Corylus avellana BR20-40 1+1 12907790 15525

Corylus avellana BR20-40 1+2 12907800 125

Corylus avellana BR20-40 1U1 12884350 4300

Corylus avellana BR30-40 1+0 12685700 24075

Corylus avellana BR40-60 1U1 12747670 336

Corylus colurna 53L10-12 CS 12639070 38

Corylus colurna 53L12-14 CS 12639080 8

Corylus colurna 75L14-16 CS 12140730 31

Corylus colurna BR10-12 CS 12129040 92

Corylus colurna BR12-14 CS 12129060 8

Corylus colurna BR8-10 CS 12129020 37

Corylus maxima Purpurea RBSR250-300 MS 12877240 10

Crataegus laevigata Paul's Scarlet 45L10-12 CS 10516980 12

Crataegus laevigata Paul's Scarlet 53L10-12 CS 12733690 32

Crataegus laevigata Paul's Scarlet 53L12-14 CS 12638300 13

Crataegus laevigata Paul's Scarlet BR10-12 CS 10517320 9

Crataegus laevigata Paul's Scarlet BR6-8 CS 10517280 263

Crataegus laevigata Paul's Scarlet BR8-10 CS 10517300 35

Crataegus monogyna 2L 12035120N 1509

Crataegus monogyna 2L40-60 12392690 432



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Crataegus monogyna 36L10-12 CS 12733960 3

Crataegus monogyna 53L 12-14 CS 12797960 6

Crataegus monogyna 7.5L 12124880N 175

Crataegus monogyna 7.5L MS 10522270N 322

Crataegus monogyna BR10-20 1+1 10522800 543

Crataegus monogyna BR10-20 1+1 12912150 57760

Crataegus monogyna BR200-250 Fth 10523230 70

Crataegus monogyna BR20-30 1+1 10522840 12500

Crataegus monogyna BR20-40 1+0 12907940 263535

Crataegus monogyna BR20-40 1+1 12907950 6617

Crataegus monogyna BR20-40 1+1 12907960 154013

Crataegus monogyna BR30-40 1+1 10522880 8050

Crataegus monogyna BR40-60 1+0 10522910 21244

Crataegus monogyna BR60-80 1+0 10522950 4207

Crataegus monogyna BR6-8 CS 10523330 202

Crataegus monogyna BR80-100 1+0 10522990 14396

Crataegus monogyna RB125-150 MS 12918340 16

Crataegus monogyna RB150-175 MS 10523160 24

Crataegus monogyna RB175-200 MS 10523200 10

Crataegus monogyna RB200-250 MS 10523240 4

Crataegus persimilis Prunifolia Splendens BR200-250 CS 10529850 40

Crataegus persimilis Prunifolia Splendens BR6-8 CS 10529930 84

Crataegus x lavalleei BR8-10 CS 10520480 28

Davidia involucrata 25L200-250 CS 10565480 15

Davidia involucrata RBSR6-8 CS 12872230 23

Davidia involucrata RBSR8-10 CS 12872240 19

Fagus sylvatica 36L6-8 Fth 12872470 115

Fagus sylvatica 36L8-10 Fth 12409450 18

Fagus sylvatica 3LDeep 12127620N 324

Fagus sylvatica 7.5L 12125110N 418

Fagus sylvatica BR100-125 1+2 10658750 148

Fagus sylvatica BR100-125 1U1 10658770 3324

Fagus sylvatica BR10-20 1U1 12782110 109575

Fagus sylvatica BR10-20 1U2 12912090 19224

Fagus sylvatica BR10-20 2+2 12911530 1058

Fagus sylvatica BR125-150 1+2 10658790 1960

Fagus sylvatica BR200-250 Fth 10658950 141

Fagus sylvatica BR20-40 1U2 12908020 92179

Fagus sylvatica BR20-40 2+2 12911540 6332

Fagus sylvatica BR40-60 1U2 12805170 19501

Fagus sylvatica BR40-60 2+2 12912300 610

Fagus sylvatica BR80-100 1U1 10658730 838

Fagus sylvatica RB12-14 Fth 12207760 10

Fagus sylvatica RB14-16 CS 12207770 56

Fagus sylvatica RB14-16 Fth 12207780 64

Fagus sylvatica RB16-18 CS 12207790 23

Fagus sylvatica RB16-18 Fth 12207800 92

Fagus sylvatica RB18-20 Fth 10659250 47

Fagus sylvatica RB20-25 Fth 10659310 14

Fagus sylvatica RB400-450 Fth 12042060 30

Fagus sylvatica RBSR14-16 CS 10659110 3

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea 36L10-12 CS 12895260 6

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea 36L6-8 Fth 12872480 44

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea 5L 10659550N 136

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea 75L14-16 CS 10660010 9

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea BR10-12 Fth 10660630 9

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea BR200-250 Fth 10660510 55

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea BR40-60 1U1 10660230 3800

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea BR60-80 1+2 10660260 1546

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea BR6-8 Fth 10660590 7

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea RB12-14 Fth 12136370 21

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea RB14-16 Fth 12207980 6

Fagus sylvatica Atropurpurea RBSR250-300 Hdg 12903030 6

Fagus sylvatica Dawyck BR10-12 Fth 10662750 6

Fagus sylvatica Dawyck BR6-8 Fth 10662710 6

Fagus sylvatica Dawyck BR8-10 Fth 10662730 35

Fagus sylvatica Dawyck Purple BR10-12 Fth 10664870 4

Fagus sylvatica Dawyck Purple BR6-8 Fth 10664830 18

Fagus sylvatica Riversii BR10-12 Fth 10673350 19

Fagus sylvatica Riversii BR8-10 Fth 10673330 8



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Fagus sylvatica Riversii RB12-14 Fth 12210830 6

Fagus sylvatica Riversii RBSR12-14 Fth 12770970 5

Fagus sylvatica Riversii RBSR14-16 Fth 10673420 3

Ginkgo biloba 25L175-200 CS 10715890 36

Ginkgo biloba 75L12-14 CS 10716130 12

Ginkgo biloba 75L14-16 CS 10716150 30

Gleditsia triacanthos Skyline RB14-16 CS 12214680 3

Juglans nigra BR40-60 1+1 10884740 1000

Juglans nigra BR60-80 1+1 10884760 875

Juglans regia 36L10-12 CS 12902880 5

Juglans regia 36L6-8 Fth 12871420 6

Juglans regia 36L8-10 Fth 12871430 5

Juglans regia 45L6-8 CS 12908510 11

Juglans regia 45L8-10 CS 10885700 14

Juglans regia 75L14-16 CS 10885820 24

Juglans regia 75L16-18 CS 10885840 30

Juglans regia BR10-12 CS 10886230 22

Juglans regia BR10-12 Fth 10886240 29

Juglans regia BR200-250 Fth 10886120 120

Juglans regia BR6-8 Fth 10886200 42

Juglans regia BR8-10 Fth 10886220 59

Juglans regia RB18-20 CS 10886390 6

Juglans regia RB20-25 CS 10886450 9

Liquidambar styraciflua 36L6-8 CS 12906560 26

Liquidambar styraciflua 36L8-10 CS 12906570 17

Liquidambar styraciflua Lane Roberts 25L6-8 Fth 10953610 16

Liquidambar styraciflua Lane Roberts BR200-250 Fth 10953930 10

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon 25L6-8 CS 10958900 40

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon 25L8-10 CS 10958920 5

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon 53L12-14 CS 12407730 3

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon 75L12-14 CS 10959080 7

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon 75L14-16 CS 10959100 29

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon BR200-250 Fth 10959230 59

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon BR6-8 Fth 10959310 111

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon RB14-16 CS 12219170 34

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon RB16-18 CS 12219190 60

Liquidambar styraciflua Worplesdon RB18-20 CS 10959500 9

Liriodendron tulipifera 25L6-8 CS 10961520 13

Liriodendron tulipifera 25L8-10 CS 10961540 7

Liriodendron tulipifera 75L14-16 CS 10961720 6

Liriodendron tulipifera 75L16-18 CS 10961740 13

Liriodendron tulipifera RB10-12 CS 12219330 15

Liriodendron tulipifera Fastigiatum 25L6-8 Fth 10963650 4

Magnolia Kobus 25L10-12 CS 12909710 4

Magnolia Kobus 25L6-8 CS 12902680 8

Magnolia Kobus 25L8-10 CS 12902690 21

Magnolia Kobus 45L8-10 CS 12906600 4

Magnolia Kobus 75L14-16 CS 12639000 16

Magnolia Kobus 75L16-18 CS 12746620 23

Magnolia Kobus 75L20-25 CS 12909270 10

Magnolia Kobus BR6-8 Fth 12911220 26

Magnolia Kobus BR8-10 Fth 12911230 4

Malus baccata Braendkjaer RB14-16 CS 12916020 8

Malus Coxs' Orange Pippin BR6-8 CS 11055030 6

Malus domestica RB200-250 MS 12909720 20

Malus Ellisons Orange 45L8-10 CS 12906320 14

Malus Ellisons Orange BR200-250 CS 12799020 9

Malus Ellisons Orange BR6-8 CS 11070860 5

Malus Evereste 36L6-8 CS 12409570 124

Malus Evereste 36L8-10 CS 12409580 14

Malus Evereste 45L10-12 CS 11072610 9

Malus Evereste 75L10-12 CS 12841650 13

Malus Evereste 75L12-14 CS 11072690 56

Malus Evereste 75L14-16 CS 11072710 26

Malus Evereste BR200-250 CS 11072830 198

Malus Evereste BR6-8 CS 11072910 153

Malus Evereste BR8-10 CS 11072930 9

Malus Evereste RB12-14 CS 12241840 12

Malus Herefordshire Russett 45L8-10 CS 12906340 5

Malus Herefordshire Russett BR200-250 CS 12799030 12



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Malus Herefordshire Russett BR200-250 CS Peat-free 11096930 8

Malus hupehensis 36L6-8 CS 12409660 11

Malus hupehensis 36L8-10 CS 12409670 6

Malus hupehensis 45L10-12 CS 11102150 8

Malus hupehensis 45L8-10 CS 11102130 11

Malus hupehensis BR200-250 CS 11102370 72

Malus hupehensis BR6-8 CS 11102450 55

Malus Kings Acre Pippin 45L8-10 CS 12906350 9

Malus Kings Acre Pippin BR200-250 CS 12799040 12

Malus Kings Acre Pippin BR6-8 CS 12770410 3

Malus Laxton's Superb BR200-250 CS 11123080 17

Malus Red Obelisk 45L8-10 CS 11156550 10

Malus Rudolph 36L10-12 CS 12409630 4

Malus Rudolph 36L6-8 CS 12699530 21

Malus Rudolph 36L8-10 CS 12409620 7

Malus Rudolph BR200-250 CS 11170140 124

Malus Rudolph BR6-8 CS 11170220 9

Malus Spartan 10L 12850160 6

Malus sylvestris 36L8-10 CS 12733450 3

Malus sylvestris 45L10-12 CS 11188840 9

Malus sylvestris 45L250-300 MS 12802350 10

Malus sylvestris 45L8-10 CS 11188820 27

Malus sylvestris 7.5L Peat-free 12811200 340

Malus sylvestris BR10-20 1+1 12911260 800

Malus sylvestris BR200-250 Fth 11189440 416

Malus sylvestris BR20-40 1+1 12908150 2200

Malus sylvestris BR250-300 Fth 11189460 13

Malus sylvestris BR6-8 CS 11189510 43

Malus sylvestris RB200-250 MS 12742540 10

Malus sylvestris RBSR300-350 MS 12839860 5

Ostrya carpinifolia 45L10-12 CS 11259170 10

Parrotia persica Bella BR6-8 Fth 11274080 8

Parrotia persica Bella BR8-10 Fth 11274100 6

Parrotia persica Bella RB12-14 Fth 12293750 4

Parrotia persica Vanessa 25L6-8 Fth 11277020 39

Parrotia persica Vanessa 25L8-10 CS 11277030 3

Pinus nigra austriaca 53L200-250 12905170 3

Platanus x acerifolia 75L18-20 CS 12640300 6

Platanus x acerifolia RB14-16 CS 12701830 27

Platanus x acerifolia RB16-18 CS 12770440 27

Platanus x acerifolia RB18-20 CS 12748530 4

Populus alba BR100-125 0/1 11359390 1055

Populus alba BR125-150 0/1 11359400 646

Populus alba BR150-175 0/1 11359410 150

Populus alba BR175-200 0/1 11359440 100

Populus alba BR40-60 0/1 11359360 150

Populus alba BR60-80 0/1 11359370 275

Populus alba BR80-100 0/1 11359380 1000

Populus Balsam Spire BR100-125 0/1 11361620 1275

Populus Balsam Spire BR125-150 0/1 11361630 125

Populus Balsam Spire BR40-60 0/1 11361590 1200

Populus Balsam Spire BR60-80 0/1 11361600 1600

Populus Balsam Spire BR80-100 0/1 11361610 550

Populus nigra Italica BR100-125 0/1 11367470 434

Populus nigra Italica BR10-12 Fth 11367690 25

Populus nigra Italica BR125-150 0/1 11367480 125

Populus nigra Italica BR20-40 0/1 12908610 175

Populus nigra Italica BR40-60 0/1 11367440 600

Populus nigra Italica BR60-80 0/1 11367450 740

Populus nigra Italica BR6-8 Fth 11367650 42

Populus nigra Italica BR80-100 0/1 11367460 525

Populus nigra Italica BR8-10 Fth 11367670 92

Populus nigra Italica RB18-20 Fth 11367870 30

Populus nigra Italica RB20-25 Fth 11367930 60

Populus nigra Italica RB25-30 Fth 11367990 12

Populus tremula BR10-12 CS 11368910 27

Populus tremula BR200-250 Fth 11368800 19

Populus tremula BR20-40 1+0 12908620 29317

Populus tremula BR60-80 1+0 12673910 118

Populus tremula BR6-8 CS 11368870 61



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Populus tremula BR8-10 CS 11368890 155

Populus tremula RB20-25 CS 11369130 22

Populus tremula RB25-30 CS 11369190 13

Populus tremula Erecta BR10-12 Fth 11369980 8

Populus tremula Erecta BR12-14 Fth 11370000 6

Populus tremula Erecta RB16-18 Fth 12298040 12

Populus tremula Erecta RB18-20 Fth 11370160 7

Prunus Accolade BR10-12 CS 11385250 43

Prunus Accolade BR12-14 CS 11385270 9

Prunus Accolade BR6-8 CS 11385210 51

Prunus Accolade BR8-10 CS 11385230 14

Prunus Accolade RB14-16 CS 12298490 4

Prunus Amanogawa 10L 12919130 148

Prunus Amanogawa 53L12-14 Fth 12906470 9

Prunus Amanogawa BR6-8 Fth 11386280 73

Prunus Amanogawa BR8-10 Fth 11386300 14

Prunus Amanogawa RB14-16 Fth 12298740 10

Prunus avium 36L12-14 CS 12909370 4

Prunus avium 36L6-8 CS 12876690 19

Prunus avium 36L6-8 Fth 12871540 12

Prunus avium 36L8-10 CS 12876700 63

Prunus avium 36L8-10 Fth 12871550 5

Prunus avium 45L10-12 CS 11387030 17

Prunus avium 45L12-14 CS 11387050 27

Prunus avium 53L10-12 CS 12733740 11

Prunus avium 53L12-14 CS 12734240 46

Prunus avium 53L14-16 CS 12734350 18

Prunus avium 75L14-16 CS 11387130 7

Prunus avium BR20-40 1+0 12908630 19265

Prunus avium BR40-60 1+1 11387340 50

Prunus avium BR60-80 1+0 11387370 2098

Prunus avium BR60-80 1+1 11387380 4568

Prunus avium BR6-8 CS 11387700 138

Prunus avium RB14-16 CS 12298960 26

Prunus avium Merton Glory BR10-12 CS 12889320 3

Prunus avium Merton Glory BR12-14 CS 12889670 7

Prunus avium Merton Glory RB14-16 CS 12889330 20

Prunus avium Merton Glory RB16-18 CS 12301170 4

Prunus avium Morello 10L 12639280 6

Prunus avium Morello 45L8-10 CS 12906380 15

Prunus avium Morello BR6-8 CS 12136250 48

Prunus avium Plena 53L14-16 CS 12407780 16

Prunus avium Plena 75L14-16 CS 11395970 10

Prunus avium Plena BR10-12 CS 11396210 24

Prunus avium Plena BR12-14 CS 11396230 8

Prunus avium Plena BR8-10 CS 11396190 10

Prunus avium Plena RB14-16 CS 12301750 6

Prunus avium Plena RB30-35 CS 11396550 11

Prunus avium Stella BR10-12 CS 12136260 12

Prunus avium Stella BR12-14 CS 12136270 26

Prunus avium Stella BR8-10 CS 11397960 9

Prunus avium Stella RB14-16 CS 12877840 13

Prunus avium Summer Sun BR8-10 CS 12912990 4

Prunus avium Sunburst BR10-12 CS 11400420 7

Prunus cerasifera Nigra 25L200-250 Fth 11404550 6

Prunus cerasifera Nigra 25L6-8 CS 11404580 27

Prunus cerasifera Nigra BR10-12 CS 11405020 10

Prunus cerasifera Nigra BR8-10 CS 11405000 5

Prunus domestica Czar BR12-14 CS 11413440 3

Prunus domestica Mixed BR12-14 CS 12911790 10

Prunus domestica Mixed RB14-16 CS 12911830 4

Prunus domestica Shropshire Prune BR12-14 CS 12877610 3

Prunus domestica Victoria 45L10-12 CS 12906410 6

Prunus Kanzan 45L14-16 CS 11430260 5

Prunus Kanzan 53L12-14 CS 12638590 3

Prunus Kanzan 53L14-16 CS 12638600 15

Prunus Kanzan 75L14-16 CS 11430330 3

Prunus Kanzan 75L16-18 CS 11430350 17

Prunus Kanzan 75L18-20 CS 11430370 4

Prunus Kanzan 75L20-25 CS 11430390 5



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Prunus Kanzan BR10-12 CS 11430620 40

Prunus Kanzan BR12-14 CS 11430640 71

Prunus Kanzan BR6-8 CS 11430580 148

Prunus Kanzan BR8-10 CS 11430600 54

Prunus Kanzan RB14-16 CS 12136720 59

Prunus Kanzan RB16-18 CS 12136730 14

Prunus Kiku-shidare-zakura 10L 12919250 72

Prunus laurocerasus Genolia RB6-8 HSt 12909520 35

Prunus padus 7.5L 12712980N 180

Prunus padus BR10-20 1+1 12911480 700

Prunus padus BR20-40 1+0 12908680 350

Prunus padus BR20-40 1+0 12908690 5250

Prunus padus BR20-40 1+1 12908700 2900

Prunus padus BR20-40 1+1 12912920 7050

Prunus padus BR40-60 1+0 11446720 6740

Prunus padus BR40-60 1+1 11446730 925

Prunus padus BR40-60 1+1 12912930 1825

Prunus padus BR60-80 1+0 11446750 6026

Prunus padus BR60-80 1+1 11446760 743

Prunus padus BR60-80 1+1 12912940 92

Prunus padus RB200-250 MS 12496730 36

Prunus padus RB250-300 MS 12702480 30

Prunus padus RBSR300-350 MS 12877190 6

Prunus padus RBSR400-450 MS 12902900 10

Prunus padus Albertii BR10-12 CS 11448130 4

Prunus padus Albertii BR12-14 CS 11448150 16

Prunus padus Albertii BR8-10 CS 11448110 62

Prunus padus Select 36L8-10 CS 12902960 7

Prunus padus Select 45L10-12 CS 11448850 21

Prunus padus Select 53L10-12 CS 12875530 5

Prunus padus Select 53L12-14 CS 12840130 23

Prunus padus Select BR10-12 CS 11449190 54

Prunus padus Select BR8-10 CS 11449170 22

Prunus Royal Flame RB18-20 CS 12877910 6

Prunus sargentii Charles Sargent RB300-350 MS 12843610 13

Prunus sargentii Charles Sargent RB350-400 MS 12880840 15

Prunus serrula 25L150-175 MS 12909340 68

Prunus serrula 25L250-300 MS 12902810 14

Prunus serrula 53L12-14 CS 12734250 13

Prunus serrula 53L14-16 CS 12746010 15

Prunus serrula 75L14-16 CS 11460820 7

Prunus serrula 75L16-18 CS 11460840 12

Prunus serrula RB20-25 CS 11461330 5

Prunus serrula RBSR16-18 CS 11461220 3

Prunus serrula RBSR18-20 CS 11461280 10

Prunus serrula RBSR250-300 MS 12877210 3

Prunus serrula RBSR300-350 MS 12902910 3

Prunus Snow Showers 10L 12919270 93

Prunus spinosa 2L 12124410N 260

Prunus spinosa 3L 12829110 156

Prunus spinosa 5L 12126720N 80

Prunus spinosa BR10-20 1+1 11469440 5197

Prunus spinosa BR20-40 1+0 12908720 52525

Prunus spinosa BR20-40 1+1 12908740 36407

Prunus spinosa BR20-40 1+1 12908750 51919

Prunus spinosa BR20-40 1U1 12912190 4989

Prunus spinosa BR30-40 1+0 11469470 10772

Prunus Sunset Boulevard 53L10-12 CS 12906440 3

Prunus Sunset Boulevard 53L12-14 CS 12409940 3

Prunus Sunset Boulevard BR10-12 CS 11476250 6

Prunus Sunset Boulevard BR12-14 CS 11476270 7

Prunus Tai-haku 53L12-14 CS 12409990 10

Prunus Tai-haku BR10-12 CS 11477310 8

Prunus Tai-haku BR12-14 CS 11477330 7

Prunus Tai-haku BR6-8 CS 11477270 14

Prunus Tai-haku BR8-10 CS 11477290 24

Prunus Umineko BR6-8 CS 11481510 34

Prunus Umineko BR8-10 CS 11481530 9

Prunus Umineko RB12-14 CS 12321120 17

Prunus x subhirtella Autumnalis Rosea BR6-8 CS 11474090 31



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Prunus Yellow Pershore BR10-12 CS 12913030 15

Prunus Yellow Pershore BR8-10 CS 12913020 17

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer 45L10-12 CS 11499060 63

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer 45L12-14 CS 11499080 24

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer 53L12-14 CS 12410270 20

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer 53L14-16 CS 12407810 14

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer 75L14-16 CS 11499160 29

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer BR12-14 CS 11499420 1502

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer BR6-8 CS 11499360 1021

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer BR8-10 CS 11499380 36

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer RB14-16 CS 12324610 1188

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer RB16-18 CS 12324630 263

Pyrus calleryana Chanticleer RB18-20 CS 11499560 92

Pyrus calleryana Redspire 45L10-12 CS 11523300 3

Pyrus calleryana Redspire 45L12-14 CS 11523320 26

Pyrus calleryana Redspire 53L10-12 CS 12906700 5

Pyrus calleryana Redspire 53L12-14 CS 12906710 13

Pyrus calleryana Redspire BR12-14 CS 11523660 38

Pyrus calleryana Redspire BR6-8 CS 11523600 216

Pyrus calleryana Redspire BR8-10 CS 11523620 114

Pyrus calleryana Redspire RB14-16 CS 12332050 28

Pyrus calleryana Redspire RB16-18 CS 12332070 4

Pyrus communis BR20-40 1+0 12908770 2825

Pyrus communis BR20-40 1+1 12908780 1050

Pyrus communis BR40-60 1+1 11501800 200

Pyrus communis Beech Hill 25L10-12 CS 11502780 5

Pyrus communis Beech Hill RB20-25 CS 11503400 12

Pyrus communis Beech Hill RB25-30 CS 11503460 3

Pyrus communis Conference BR175-200 CS 11507110 5

Pyrus communis Conference BR200-250 CS 11507150 8

Pyrus communis Doyenne du Comice 45L8-10 CS 11508910 5

Pyrus communis Doyenne du Comice BR200-250 CS 11509150 5

Pyrus elaeagnifolia Silver Sails 25L10-12 CS 11509660 19

Pyrus elaeagnifolia Silver Sails 36L10-12 CS 12893570 5

Quercus ilex 7.5L 12126740N 410

Quercus ilex RB200-250 Fth 12336310 8

Quercus ilex RB8-10 Fth 12336410 6

Quercus ilex RBSR150-175 Fth 12925030 5

Quercus ilex RBSR6-8 Fth 12908550 3

Quercus palustris 25L175-200 Fth 11543810 45

Quercus palustris BR10-20 1U1 12911950 625

Quercus palustris BR20-40 1U1 12911960 5875

Quercus palustris BR40-60 1U1 12815410 2550

Quercus palustris RBSR12-14 CS 12906840 3

Quercus palustris Green Pillar BR10-12 Fth 11546520 15

Quercus palustris Green Pillar BR6-8 Fth 11546480 27

Quercus palustris Green Pillar BR8-10 Fth 11546500 21

Quercus palustris Green Pillar RB12-14 Fth 12337170 3

Quercus palustris Green Pillar RBSR10-12 Fth 12631980 13

Quercus palustris Green Pillar RBSR12-14 Fth 12737320 7

Quercus palustris Green Pillar RBSR8-10 Fth 12771020 3

Quercus petraea BR10-20 1U1 11548490 12900

Quercus petraea BR125-150 1+2 11548690 158

Quercus petraea BR20-40 1U1 12908800 5000

Quercus petraea BR40-60 1U1 11548580 4195

Quercus robur 2L 12817340 56

Quercus robur 36L6-8 Fth 12871590 47

Quercus robur 3L 12817350 3876

Quercus robur 45L8-10 CS 11549610 24

Quercus robur 7.5L 12786390 84

Quercus robur BR10-12 CS 11550420 57

Quercus robur BR10-12 Fth 11550430 22

Quercus robur BR10-20 1U1 12911910 53900

Quercus robur BR10-20 1U1 12911920 25800

Quercus robur BR10-20 1U1 12911940 6650

Quercus robur BR125-150 1U2 12815380 2129

Quercus robur BR150-175 1U2 12815390 438

Quercus robur BR200-250 Fth 11550310 100

Quercus robur BR20-40 1U1 12908820 88317

Quercus robur BR20-40 1U1 12908830 9975



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Quercus robur BR20-40 1U1 Peat-free 12908840 28270

Quercus robur BR40-60 1+0 11549930 1093

Quercus robur BR40-60 1U1 12839140 3935

Quercus robur BR60-80 1U1 12688550 4212

Quercus robur BR80-100 1U1 11550070 3851

Quercus robur BR8-10 Fth 11550410 97

Quercus robur RB12-14 CS 12337880 58

Quercus robur RB12-14 Fth 12337890 12

Quercus robur RB14-16 CS 12337900 202

Quercus robur RB14-16 Fth 12337910 36

Quercus robur RB16-18 CS 12337920 71

Quercus robur RB16-18 Fth 12337930 25

Quercus robur RB18-20 CS 11550580 23

Quercus robur RB18-20 Fth 11550610 13

Quercus robur RBSR12-14 Fth 12872250 5

Quercus robur RBSR14-16 CS 11550470 36

Quercus robur RBSR16-18 CS 11550530 14

Quercus robur Fastigiata Koster 45L6-8 Fth 12876460 8

Quercus robur Fastigiata Koster BR10-12 Fth 11552550 4

Quercus robur Fastigiata Koster BR6-8 Fth 11552510 58

Quercus robur Fastigiata Koster BR8-10 Fth 11552530 52

Quercus robur Fastigiata Koster RB12-14 Fth 12338370 17

Quercus robur Fastigiata Koster RB14-16 Fth 12338390 16

Quercus robur Select BR10-12 Fth 11553610 30

Quercus robur Select BR6-8 Fth 11553570 14

Quercus robur Select BR8-10 Fth 11553590 40

Quercus robur Select RB12-14 Fth 12338610 19

Quercus robur Select RB14-16 Fth 12338630 20

Quercus robur Select RB16-18 Fth 12338650 6

Quercus rubra 45L6-8 CS 12841710 14

Quercus rubra 45L8-10 CS 11555360 25

Quercus rubra BR10-20 1U1 11555580 725

Quercus rubra BR175-200 Fth 11555850 5

Quercus rubra BR200-250 Fth 11555870 163

Quercus rubra BR20-40 1U1 12908880 2525

Quercus rubra BR250-300 Fth 11555890 30

Quercus rubra BR40-60 1U1 11555670 150

Quercus rubra BR6-8 CS 11555940 95

Quercus rubra BR6-8 Fth 11555950 100

Quercus rubra BR8-10 CS 11555960 7

Quercus rubra BR8-10 Fth 11555970 22

Quercus x bimundorum Crimson Spire RBSR10-12 Fth 12893200 6

Quercus x bimundorum Crimson Spire RBSR8-10 Fth 12893190 4

Rhamnus cathartica BR20-40 1+1 12908900 15225

Salix alba 36L10-12 CS 12871620 12

Salix alba 36L8-10 Fth 12905860 36

Salix alba BR200-250 Fth 11675490 10

Salix alba BR40-60 0/1 11675360 50

Salix alba BR6-8 CS 11675560 58

Salix alba RBSR18-20 CS 11675770 8

Salix alba RBSR400-450 MS 12906920 5

Salix alba Chermesina BR20-40 0/1 12909010 265

Salix alba Chermesina BR40-60 0/1 12641920 1025

Salix alba Chermesina BR60-80 0/1 12641930 2185

Salix alba Chermesina BR80-100 0/1 12641940 1420

Salix alba vitellina BR20-40 0/1 12909020 400

Salix alba vitellina BR40-60 0/1 11683110 750

Salix alba vitellina BR60-80 0/1 11683120 1850

Salix alba vitellina BR80-100 0/1 11683130 1425

Salix caprea 36L10-12 CS 12908730 4

Salix caprea 36L6-8 CS 12906610 15

Salix caprea 36L6-8 Fth 12906630 5

Salix caprea 36L8-10 CS 12904270 25

Salix caprea 36L8-10 Fth 12906640 3

Salix caprea BR200-250 Fth 11689480 18

Salix caprea BR20-40 1+0 12909030 71100

Salix caprea BR20-40 1+1 12909040 3800

Salix caprea BR40-60 1+0 12675450 17607

Salix caprea BR60-80 1+0 12675470 1332

Salix cinerea BR20-40 0/1 12909060 1130



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Salix cinerea BR20-40 1+0 12909070 41175

Salix cinerea BR20-40 1+1 12909080 6225

Salix cinerea BR40-60 0/1 11693790 4070

Salix cinerea BR40-60 1+0 12747700 7425

Salix cinerea BR40-60 1+1 12776820 571

Salix cinerea BR60-80 0/1 11693830 9937

Salix cinerea BR60-80 1+0 12747760 225

Salix cinerea BR80-100 0/1 11693870 5233

Salix daphnoides BR20-40 0/1 12909090 375

Salix daphnoides BR40-60 0/1 11697550 1490

Salix daphnoides BR60-80 0/1 11697560 994

Salix daphnoides BR80-100 0/1 11697570 495

Salix elaeagnos angustifolia BR20-40 0/1 12909100 75

Salix pentandra BR40-60 0/1 12916240 60

Salix purpurea BR60-80 0/1 11717540 3403

Salix purpurea BR80-100 0/1 11717550 2870

Salix viminalis BR150-175 0/1 11728260 1648

Salix viminalis BR20-40 0/1 12879730 150

Salix viminalis BR40-60 0/1 11728210 300

Salix viminalis BR80-100 0/1 11728230 2556

Salix x fragilis BR20-40 0/1 12879750 75

Salix x fragilis BR60-80 0/1 11702140 869

Salix x fragilis BR80-100 0/1 11702150 1617

Sorbus aria Lutescens 45L8-10 CS 11769500 43

Sorbus aria Lutescens BR150-175 Fth 11769710 14

Sorbus aria Lutescens BR200-250 CS 11769740 33

Sorbus aria Lutescens BR6-8 CS 11769820 129

Sorbus aria Lutescens BR8-10 CS 11769840 25

Sorbus aria Majestica BR175-200 Fth 11771850 35

Sorbus aria Majestica BR200-250 CS 11771860 20

Sorbus aria Majestica BR6-8 CS 11771940 250

Sorbus aria Majestica BR8-10 CS 11771960 10

Sorbus aucuparia 36L10-12 CS 12902850 42

Sorbus aucuparia 36L6-8 CS 12876710 9

Sorbus aucuparia 36L6-8 Fth 12871640 17

Sorbus aucuparia 36L8-10 CS 12876720 59

Sorbus aucuparia 36L8-10 Fth 12871650 9

Sorbus aucuparia BR10-12 CS 11774510 55

Sorbus aucuparia BR125-150 1U1 12806460 136

Sorbus aucuparia BR200-250 1+2 11774350 95

Sorbus aucuparia BR200-250 Fth 11774370 11

Sorbus aucuparia BR40-60 1+0 11774110 54

Sorbus aucuparia BR6-8 CS 11774470 106

Sorbus aucuparia RB150-175 MS 11774300 30

Sorbus aucuparia RB175-200 MS 11774340 20

Sorbus aucuparia RB200-250 MS 11774380 38

Sorbus aucuparia RB250-300 MS 11774410 85

Sorbus aucuparia RB300-350 MS 11774440 20

Sorbus aucuparia RBSR250-300 MS 12791710 8

Sorbus aucuparia Aspleniifolia 45L12-14 CS 11775250 18

Sorbus aucuparia Aspleniifolia 45L14-16 CS 11775270 3

Sorbus aucuparia Aspleniifolia 75L14-16 CS 11775330 18

Sorbus aucuparia Aspleniifolia BR10-12 CS 11775570 99

Sorbus aucuparia Aspleniifolia BR12-14 CS 11775590 15

Sorbus aucuparia Aspleniifolia BR6-8 CS 11775530 38

Sorbus aucuparia Aspleniifolia BR8-10 CS 11775550 167

Sorbus aucuparia Aspleniifolia RB14-16 CS 12353690 3

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal 45L10-12 CS 11776290 48

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal 45L12-14 CS 11776310 8

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal 53L14-16 CS 12407880 56

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal 75L14-16 CS 11776390 24

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal BR10-12 CS 11776630 302

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal BR12-14 CS 11776650 91

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal BR6-8 CS 11776590 115

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal BR8-10 CS 11776610 127

Sorbus aucuparia Cardinal Royal RB14-16 CS 12353930 58

Sorbus aucuparia Sheerwater Seedling BR10-12 CS 11780870 127

Sorbus aucuparia Sheerwater Seedling BR12-14 CS 11780890 11

Sorbus aucuparia Sheerwater Seedling BR200-250 Fth 11780760 37

Sorbus aucuparia Sheerwater Seedling BR6-8 CS 11780830 96



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Sorbus aucuparia Sheerwater Seedling BR8-10 CS 11780850 70

Sorbus aucuparia Sheerwater Seedling RB14-16 CS 12354890 9

Sorbus Blackberry 45L10-12 CS 11783710 4

Sorbus Blackberry 45L12-14 CS 11783730 4

Sorbus Blackberry 75L12-14 CS 11783790 17

Sorbus Blackberry 75L14-16 CS 11783810 15

Sorbus Blackberry BR10-12 CS 11784050 35

Sorbus Blackberry BR12-14 CS 11784070 7

Sorbus Blackberry BR8-10 CS 11784030 30

Sorbus commixta RB16-18 CS 12910240 3

Sorbus commixta Olympic Flame 75L12-14 CS 12734150 15

Sorbus commixta Olympic Flame 75L14-16 CS 12734320 10

Sorbus commixta Olympic Flame BR200-250 CS 12781090 94

Sorbus commixta Olympic Flame BR6-8 CS 12770750 91

Sorbus commixta Olympic Flame BR8-10 CS 12700690 38

Sorbus commixta Olympic Flame RBSR12-14 CS 12906780 4

Sorbus commixta Olympic Flame RBSR14-16 CS 12906790 5

Sorbus Dodong 45L10-12 CS 11787950 17

Sorbus Golden Wonder 45L10-12 CS 11791130 32

Sorbus Golden Wonder 45L12-14 CS 11791150 13

Sorbus Golden Wonder 53L10-12 CS 12906730 3

Sorbus Golden Wonder 53L12-14 CS 12638780 25

Sorbus Golden Wonder 53L14-16 CS 12638790 16

Sorbus Golden Wonder BR10-12 CS 11791470 58

Sorbus Golden Wonder BR12-14 CS 11791490 11

Sorbus Golden Wonder BR6-8 CS 11791430 23

Sorbus Golden Wonder BR8-10 CS 11791450 46

Sorbus hupehensis 45L10-12 CS 11792190 21

Sorbus hupehensis 45L8-10 CS 11792170 3

Sorbus hupehensis 53L10-12 CS 12877470 12

Sorbus hupehensis 53L12-14 CS 12638720 19

Sorbus hupehensis BR10-12 CS 11792530 65

Sorbus hupehensis BR12-14 CS 11792550 31

Sorbus hupehensis BR6-8 CS 11792490 69

Sorbus hupehensis BR8-10 CS 11792510 102

Sorbus intermedia 36L6-8 CS 12895290 112

Sorbus intermedia 36L6-8 Fth 12871670 14

Sorbus intermedia 36L8-10 CS 12895300 15

Sorbus intermedia 53L250-300 MS 12871700 15

Sorbus intermedia 7.5L 12713310N 127

Sorbus intermedia BR10-20 1U1 12912010 225

Sorbus intermedia BR20-40 1U1 12909190 225

Sorbus intermedia Brouwers 25L6-8 CS 11796510 71

Sorbus intermedia Brouwers 25L8-10 CS 11796530 20

Sorbus intermedia Brouwers 53L10-12 CS 12733840 20

Sorbus intermedia Brouwers 53L8-10 CS 12906520 4

Sorbus intermedia Brouwers BR10-12 CS 11796950 3

Sorbus intermedia Brouwers BR150-175 Fth 11796800 15

Sorbus intermedia Brouwers BR200-250 Fth 11796840 30

Sorbus latifolia Henk Vink 75L14-16 CS 11799890 25

Sorbus Sunshine 45L10-12 CS 11802150 6

Sorbus Sunshine 53L10-12 CS 12840550 13

Sorbus Sunshine 53L12-14 CS 12407830 20

Sorbus Sunshine BR10-12 CS 11802490 42

Sorbus Sunshine BR12-14 CS 11802510 3

Sorbus Sunshine BR6-8 CS 11802450 199

Sorbus Sunshine BR8-10 CS 11802470 62

Sorbus Sunshine RB14-16 CS 12359690 7

Sorbus torminalis 75L12-14 CS 11804350 3

Sorbus torminalis 75L14-16 CS 11804370 10

Sorbus torminalis BR200-250 Fth 11804670 32

Sorbus torminalis BR20-40 1+0 12915030 180

Tilia cordata 25L6-8 CS 11860350 16

Tilia cordata 25L6-8 Fth 11860360 62

Tilia cordata 25L8-10 CS 11860370 3

Tilia cordata 25L8-10 Fth 11860380 8

Tilia cordata BR10-20 1U1 11860660 6725

Tilia cordata BR20-40 1+1 12879770 100

Tilia cordata BR20-40 1U1 12887400 300

Tilia cordata BR30-40 1+0 11860710 4537



Delivery Charges are applicable

TREE Tilia cordata RB18-20 CS 11861320 3

Tilia cordata Bohlje RB18-20 CS 12784220 10

Tilia cordata Greenspire 36L10-12 CS 12407920 21

Tilia cordata Greenspire 36L12-14 CS 12909450 14

Tilia cordata Greenspire 36L6-8 CS 12802590 3

Tilia cordata Greenspire 36L8-10 CS 12733500 3

Tilia cordata Greenspire 45L12-14 CS 11861900 9

Tilia cordata Greenspire 53L10-12 CS 12733850 71

Tilia cordata Greenspire 53L12-14 CS 12407930 45

Tilia cordata Greenspire 53L14-16 CS 12733270 5

Tilia cordata Greenspire 75L12-14 CS 11861960 52

Tilia cordata Greenspire 75L14-16 CS 11861980 78

Tilia cordata Greenspire 75L16-18 CS 11862000 55

Tilia cordata Greenspire BR12-14 CS 11862240 12

Tilia cordata Greenspire RB14-16 CS 12363290 64

Tilia cordata Greenspire RB16-18 CS 12363310 79

Tilia cordata Greenspire RB18-20 CS 11862380 21

Tilia cordata Select 45L10-12 CS 11865060 38

Tilia cordata Select 45L12-14 CS 11865080 11

Tilia cordata Select 45L8-10 CS 11865040 4

Tilia cordata Select 53L12-14 CS 12768290 15

Tilia cordata Select 53L14-16 CS 12768360 39

Tilia cordata Select BR12-14 CS 11865420 33

Tilia cordata Select BR8-10 CS 11865380 30

Tilia cordata Select RB14-16 CS 12364010 12

Tilia cordata Select RB16-18 CS 12364030 57

Tilia cordata Select RB18-20 CS 11865560 9

Tilia platyphyllos BR10-12 Fth 11876400 3

Tilia platyphyllos BR200-250 Fth 11876280 54

Tilia platyphyllos BR40-60 1U1 11876080 820

Tilia platyphyllos BR6-8 Fth 11876360 6

Tilia platyphyllos BR8-10 Fth 11876380 15

Tilia platyphyllos Fastigiata RB14-16 CS 12366650 3

Tilia platyphyllos Fastigiata RB16-18 CS 12366670 25

Tilia platyphyllos Fastigiata RB18-20 CS 11877610 18

Tilia x europaea Pallida RB18-20 CS 11870990 4

Ulmus Clusius BR200-250 CS 12918020 11

Ulmus Columella BR10-12 CS 11891180 32

Ulmus Columella BR12-14 CS 11891200 7

Ulmus Columella RB16-18 CS 12368350 5

Ulmus Columella RB20-25 CS 12496690 3

Ulmus glabra BR8-10 CS 11892480 18

Ulmus minor BR60-80 1+0 12920090 1462

Ulmus x hollandica Lobel 25L10-12 CS 11893160 10

Ulmus x hollandica Lobel RB20-25 CS 11893780 3

Ulmus x hollandica Lobel RBSR20-25 CS 11893790 6

Zelkova serrata Green Vase RB10-12 CS 12370210 18


